Tarrole Milfeld 682 
Timothy Martin 356 
David Kite  478 
Susan Liley  554 

Windsor C-1 School District 

PROPOSITION WINDSOR 2017 

Shall the Board of Education of the Windsor C-1 School District of Jefferson County, Missouri, 
borrow money in the amount of Fourteen Million Seven Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars 
($14,750,000), resulting in no estimated increase to the debt service property tax levy, for the 
purpose of providing funds for the construction, equipping, furnishing of safety and security 
measures and upgrades at the High School, Middle School, Windsor Elementary, Freer Elementary

[...]

renovations, (3) adding classrooms to address increased student enrollment and (4) expanding the 
implementation of the one-to-one technology program, shall the Rockwood R-VI School District, 
St. Louis County, Missouri, issue its general obligation bonds in the amount of Ninety-Five Million 
Five Hundred Thousand Dollars ($95,500,000) resulting in no estimated increase in the current 
debt service property tax levy? If this proposition is approved, the current adjusted debt service 
levy of the District is estimated to remain unchanged at sixty-eight cents ($0.68) per one hundred

[...]

Vote for (1) one 

Mike Cook    454 

PROPOSITION F 

Shall the City of Festus, Missouri increase the business license fee on sellers of fireworks and 
firecrackers from one hundred and forty dollars ($140.00) plus three percent (3%) of the gross 
receipts to one thousand, five hundred dollars ($1,500)? 

Yes 974 
No 691 

City of Herculaneum 

For Mayor 
Vote for (1) one 

William C. Haggard   451 
Thomas Michael Bess-King  117 

For Alderman Ward I 
Vote for (1) one 

Michael Burlage  178 

For Alderman Ward II 
Vote for (1) one 

Norman Seithel    97